Senate State of Affairs Committee

Bart M. Davis (R) E-Mail: bmdavis@senate.idaho.gov
Majority Leader Phone: 208 332 1305
District 33
th
9"~ term

2638 Bellin Circle, Idaho Falls, 83402
Bus (208) 522-8100

FAX (208) 522-1334

Attorney

Committees:

Judiciary & Rules

State Affairs

Cherie Buckner-Webb (D) E-mail: cbucknerwebb@senate.idaho.gov
Assistant Minority Leader Phone: 208 332 1411
District 19

nd
2 term

(Served 1 term, House 2010-2012)
2304 W. Bella St., Boise, 83702
Home (208) 861-5482
Bus (208) 861-5482
Owner/Principal, Sojourner Coaching
Committees:
Education
State Affairs
Transportation

Brent Hill (R) E-mail:bhill@senate.idaho.gov
President Pro Tempore Phone: 208 332 1300
District 34

th
8" term

1010 S. 2nd E., Rexburg, 83440
Home (208) 356-7495

Certified Public Accountant (Retired)
Committee:

State Affairs

Todd M. Lakey (R) E-mail: tlakey@senate.idaho.gov
Majority Caucus Chair Phone: 208 332 1304

District 12

an term

34 S. Bingham St., Nampa, 83651
Home (208) 465-5897

Bus (208) 908-4415

Attorney

Committees:

Commerce & Human Resources
State Affairs



Patti Anne Lodge (R) E-mail: palodge@senate.idaho.gov
District 11 Phone: 208 332 1320

th
8 term
P.O. Box 96, Huston, 83630
Home (208) 459-7158
Agri-Business Owner/Retired Educator
Committees:
Judiciary & Rules - Chair
State Affairs - Vice Chair
Health & Welfare

Curt McKenzie (R) E-Mail: cmckenzie@senate.idaho.gov
District 13 Phone: 208 332 1329
7th term

412 W. Franklin St., Boise, 83702
Bus (208) 344-4379

FAX (208) 331-2150

Attorney

Committees:

State Affairs - Chair

Local Government & Taxation

Jeff C. Siddoway (R) E-mail: jsiddoway@senate.idaho.gov
District 35 Phone: 208 332 1342
Sth term

1764 E. 1200 N., Terreton, 83450
Home (208) 663-4585

FAX (208) 663-4428

Rancher

Committees:

Local Government & Taxation - Chair
Resources & Environment

State Affairs

Michelle Stennett (D) E-mail:mstennett@senate.idaho.com
Minority Leader Phone:208 332 1410

District 26

3rd term

P.O. Box 475, Ketchum, 83340
Home (208) 726-8106
Self-employed

Committees:

Local Government & Taxation
Resources & Environment
State Affairs

Chuck Winder (R)

E-mail: cwinder@senate.idaho.gov
Phone:208 332 1308

Assistant Majority Leader
District 20

4™ term

5528 N. Ebbetts Ave., Boise, 83713
Home (208) 853-9090
Businessman



http://legislature.idaho.gov/about/contactmembersform.cfm?ID=94
mailto:cwinder@senate.idaho.gov

Committees:
State Affairs
Transportation



